Number of Guide Conceassions by Area

Numbers May Increase Depending on Land Owner

Guide Concession
Area

Full Concession
Opportunity

Limited Concession
Opportunity

DMLW Land
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Park Land
Opportunity

Total w/DMLW and
Parks
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Number of Guide Concessions by Area

Numbers May Increase Depending on Land Owner

Guide Concession
Area

Full Concession
Opportunity

Limited Concession
Opportunity

DMLW Land
Opportunity

Park Land
Opportunity

Total w/DMLW and
Parks

9-19

2

2

%]

9-25

9-26

9-29

[ 3
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2-99

12-01

12-03
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1 Full
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14-02

14-03

[ P

14-04

15-03

1 Full

16-01

16-02 A

16-02 B

16-02 C

16-03 A

16-03 B

16-04

16-05

[SENSEESA NS N Y P P NOCE PN R SE E R PN PSR NN PR el Nl NS R R B SN SR SR BN Nl ol RSN S RV R B NS S

NlwlwlwniNoNn | ERlIRr|wiNnIN RN ww el IN LW N W

mRiwlwlwlimimolaolwinnlwivoIeINwIn|wlw lw wlk MWl W w] W

GCP Guide Concessions by Area ADL 230869

March 9, 2012

APPENDIX F




Number of Guide Concessions by Area

Numbers May Increase Depending on Land Owner

Guide Concession
Area

Full Concession
Opportunity

Limited Concession
Opportunity

DMLW Land
Opportunity

Park Land
Opportunity

Total w/DMLW and
Parks
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Number of Guide Concessions by Area

Numbers May Increase Depending on Land Owner

Guide Concession
Area

Full Concession
Opportunity

Limited Concession
Opportunity

DMLW Land
Opportunity

Park Land
Opportunity

Total w/DMLW and
Parks

20-09

1

1

2
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1

20-11
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21-01 A

21-01 B

21-01C

21-02

21-03

21-04

21-05

22-01

22-02

22-03

22-04
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Number of Guide Concessions by Area

Numbers May Increase Depending on Land Owner

Guide Concession
Area

Full Concession
Opportunity

Limited Concession
Opportunity

DMLW Land
Opportunity

Park Land
Opportunity

Total w/DMLW and
Parks

25-03 B

1

1

2

N
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Total

215

85

300

12

312
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